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40 Accessories

POS Article no.
9.755-263.0
9.770-640.0
9.770-582.0
9.770-581.0
9.770-583.0
9.770-638.0
9.770-654.0
9.770-943.0
9.755-289.0
7.777-999.0
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Valid on 18.03.2021

Description

Suction hose completely
Suction hose 2,5m

Adapter

Hand grip curved
Connecting nipple

Crevice nozzle

Suction tube black Me DN35
Floor tool Edition

Filter bags set replacement
Stockpiling discontinued
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