

40 Accessories

POS	Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit
1	9.755-263.0	Suction hose completely	1	PC
2	9.770-640.0	Suction hose 2,5m	1	PC
3	9.770-582.0	Adapter	1	PC
4	9.770-581.0	Hand grip curved	1	PC
5	9.770-583.0	Connecting nipple	1	PC
6	9.770-638.0	Crevice nozzle	1	PC
7	9.770-654.0	Suction tube black Me DN35	2	PC
8	9.770-943.0	Floor tool Edition	1	PC
9	9.755-289.0	Filter bags set replacement	1	PC
11	7.777-999.0	Stockpiling discontinued	1	PC